
Skaraborgaren Gevär 6.5 mm

07-aug-11

Final A

1 Oskar Josefsson Sörby Odensberg SKF 96 95 191 95 95 286 GM

2 Filip Sjökvist Skövde SKG 96 94 190 95 95 285 SM

3 Jan Olof Janneson Falköping SKG 91 96 187 94 94 281 BM

4 Per Strandh Mariestad SKG 92 94 186 94 94 280

5 Victor Sjöqvist Skövde SKG 89 93 182 95 95 277

6 Rasmus Nordh Skövde SKG 92 94 186 91 91 277

7 Thor Johansen Skövde SKG 90 90 180 94 94 274

8 Mateusz Ilczuk Sörby Odensberg SKF 90 94 184 90 90 274

9 Angelica Thorstensson Mariestad SKG 90 92 182 91 91 273

10 Kjell Johansson Skövde SKG 93 90 183 90 90 273

11 Jan  Engström Falköping SKG 80 83 163 82 82 245

Final B

1 Bjön Boström Tibro SKF 94 85 179 85 85 264

2 Lars Ingemarsson Lidköping SKF 92 89 181 82 82 263

3 Lars Augustsson Sörby Odensberg SKF 91 81 172 75 75 247

4 Bo Knoblauch Karlstad Ulvsby SKF 98 72 170 14 14 184

För få deltagare i finalen för medaljutdelning

Final C

1 Roger Strandh Mariestad SKG 98 93 191 88 88 279 GM

2 Sven Anders Karlsson Levene SKF 98 91 189 84 84 273 SM

3 Martin Gustavsson Sörby Odensberg SKF 96 84 180 90 90 270 BM

4 Leif Jacobsson Solberga 93 87 180 78 78 258

5 Mikael Persson Saleby SKF 93 76 169 87 87 256

6 Per Johansson Sjuhäradsbygden 89 75 164 84 84 248

Resultat Grundomång 
Resultat G 15

1 Oskar Josefsson Sörby Odensberg SKF 96 95 191 95 95 286 200 kr

2 Filip Sjökvist Skövde SKG 96 94 190 95 95 285 150 kr

3 Victor Sjöqvist Skövde SKG 89 93 182 95 95 277

4 Mateusz Ilczuk Sörby Odensberg SKF 90 94 184 90 90 274

5 Angelica Thorstensson Mariestad SKG 90 92 182 91 91 273



Resultat G 17

1 Rasmus Nordh Skövde SKG 92 94 186 91 91 277 70 kr

Resultat G 2

1 Kjell Johansson Skövde SKG 93 90 183 90 90 273 70 kr

Resultat G 4

1 Sven Anders Karlsson Levene SKF 98 91 189 84 84 273 210 kr

2 Leif Jacobsson Solberga 93 87 180 78 78 258

3 Per Johansson Sjuhäradsbygden 89 75 164 84 84 248

Resultat G Elit

1 Roger Strandh Mariestad SKG 98 93 191 88 88 279 210 kr

2 Martin Gustavsson Sörby Odensberg SKF 96 84 180 90 90 270

3 Mikael Persson Saleby SKF 93 76 169 87 87 256

Resultat G Y

1 Björn Boström Tibro SKF 94 85 179 85 85 264 280 kr

2 Lars Ingemarsson Lidköping SKF 92 89 181 82 82 263

3 Lars Augustsson Sörby Odensberg SKF 91 81 172 75 75 247

4 Bo Knoblauch Karlstad Ulvsby SKF 98 72 170 14 14 184

Resultat G Ä

1 Jan Olof Janneson Falköping SKG 91 96 187 94 94 281 280 kr

2 Per Strandh Mariestad SKG 92 94 186 94 94 280

3 Thor Johansen Skövde SKG 90 90 180 94 94 274

4 Jan  Engström Falköping SKG 80 83 163 82 82 245

Källby 8 augusti 2011

Ingemar Gustavsson


